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Description

198110010001
05390

10/01/1981
12:00:00

BROWER
PERCY W, JR.

Grantor MORTGAGE HARBERT-
EQUITABLE
JOINT V

415 781

198112170001
33000

12/17/1981
12:00:00

BROWER
PERCY W, JR.

Grantor MORTGAGE NATL BANK
COMMERCE

417 388

198210210001
20830

10/21/1982
12:00:00

BROWER
PERCY W, JR.

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

HARBAR
HOMES INC

47 138

198210210001
21220

10/21/1982
12:00:00

BROWER
PERCY W, JR.

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

HARBAR
HOMES INC

47 137

198502060000
29590

02/06/1985
12:00:00

BROWER
PERCY W, JR.

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

HARBAR
HOMES INC

17 19

198209070001
01430

09/07/1982
12:00:00

BROWER
PERCY W, JR.

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

HARBAR
HOMES INC

46 644 8 79 Lot#:5 Book:8
Pg:79

198303010000
28340

03/01/1983
12:00:00

BROWER
PERCY W, JR.

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

HARBAR
HOMES INC

48 951 8 91 Lot#:9 Book:8
Pg:91

198303310000
43710

03/31/1983
12:00:00

BROWER
PERCY W, JR.

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

HARBAR
HOMES INC

49 389 8 79 Lot#:7 Book:8
Pg:79

198304130000
52370

04/13/1983
12:00:00

BROWER
PERCY W, JR.

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

HARBAR
HOMES INC

50 14 8 79 Lot#:15 Lot:A
Book:8 Pg:79

198306070000
87670

06/07/1983
12:00:00

BROWER
PERCY W, JR.

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

HARBAR
HOMES INC

50 989 8 79 Lot#:18 Lot:A
Book:8 Pg:79

198308010001
32470

08/01/1983
12:00:00

BROWER
PERCY W, JR.

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

HARBAR
HOMES INC

51 870 8 79 Lot#:32 Lot:A
Book:8 Pg:79
Desc:VOLUME
415, PAGE 775

198308290001
60180

08/29/1983
12:00:00

BROWER
PERCY W, JR.

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

HARBAR
HOMES INC

52 349 8 79 Lot#:2 Book:8
Pg:79
Desc:VOLUME
415, PAGE 775

198308290001
60190

08/29/1983
12:00:00

BROWER
PERCY W, JR.

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

HARBAR
HOMES INC

52 346 8 79 Lot#:27 Lot:A
Book:8 Pg:79

198309010001
65510

09/01/1983
12:00:00

BROWER
PERCY W, JR.

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

HARBAR
HOMES INC

52 397 8 79 Lot#:26 Lot:A
Book:8 Pg:79
Desc:VOLUME
415, PAGE 775

198309010001
65930

09/01/1983
12:00:00

BROWER
PERCY W, JR.

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

HARBAR
HOMES INC

52 396 8 799 Lot#:20 Lot:A
Book:8 Pg:799
Desc:VOLUME
415, PAGE 775

198310070001
86630

10/07/1983
12:00:00

BROWER
PERCY W, JR.

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

HARBAR
HOMES INC

53 46 8 79 Lot#:28 Lot:A
Book:8 Pg:79

198310110001
88220

10/11/1983
12:00:00

BROWER
PERCY W, JR.

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

HARBAR
HOMES INC

53 94 8 79 Lot#:21 Lot:A
Book:8 Pg:79
Desc:VOLUME
415, PAGE 775

198406080001
19650

06/08/1984
12:00:00

BROWER
PERCY W, JR.

Grantor DEEDS HARBAR
HOMES INC

356 362 Sec:26
Twn:19S
Rng:3W
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:NW1/4
Other:ALSO
SECTION 25

198407190001
49570

07/19/1984
12:00:00

BROWER
PERCY W, JR.

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

HARBAR
HOMES INC

57 697 9 1 Lot#:15 Book:9
Pg:1
Desc:VOLUME
444, PAGE 740



198407190001
51520

07/19/1984
12:00:00

BROWER
PERCY W, JR.

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

HARBAR
HOMES INC

57 698 9 1 Lot#:31 Book:9
Pg:1
Desc:VOLUME
444, PAGE 740

198408290001
84020

08/29/1984
12:00:00

BROWER
PERCY W, JR.

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

HARBAR
HOMES INC

58 498 9 1 Lot#:30 Book:9
Pg:1
Desc:VOLUME
444, PAGE 740

198501020000
00600

01/02/1985
12:00:00

BROWER
PERCY W, JR.

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

HARBAR
HOMES INC

13 268 9 47 Lot#:47 Book:9
Pg:47
Desc:CHASE
PLANTATION,
3RD SECTOR

198501020000
00670

01/02/1985
12:00:00

BROWER
PERCY W, JR.

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

HARBAR
HOMES INC

13 262 9 1 Lot#:57 Book:9
Pg:1
Desc:SUNNY
MEADOWS,
2ND SECTOR

198412100002
56720

12/10/1984
12:00:00

BROWER
PERCY W, JR.

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

HARBAR
HOMES INC

11 193 9 1 Lot#:59 Book:9
Pg:1
Desc:SUNNY
MEADOWS,
2ND SECTOR

198412110002
57930

12/11/1984
12:00:00

BROWER
PERCY W, JR.

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

HARBAR
HOMES INC

11 347 9 47 Lot#:54 Book:9
Pg:47
Desc:CHASE
PLANTATION,
3RD SECTOR

198412110002
58120

12/11/1984
12:00:00

BROWER
PERCY W, JR.

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

HARBAR
HOMES INC

11 348 9 1 Lot#:14 Book:9
Pg:1
Desc:SUNNY
MEADOWS,
2ND SECTOR

198412210002
65180

12/21/1984
12:00:00

BROWER
PERCY W, JR.

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

HARBAR
HOMES INC

12 438 9 1 Lot#:34 Book:9
Pg:1
Desc:SUNNY
MEADOWS,
2ND SECTOR

198412210002
65220

12/21/1984
12:00:00

BROWER
PERCY W, JR.

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

HARBAR
HOMES INC

12 441 9 47 Lot#:45 Book:9
Pg:47
Desc:CHASE
PLANTATION,
3RD SECTOR

198412210002
65270

12/21/1984
12:00:00

BROWER
PERCY W, JR.

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

HARBAR
HOMES INC

12 440 9 47 Lot#:58 Book:9
Pg:47
Desc:CHASE
PLANTATION,
3RD SECTOR

198412210002
65380

12/21/1984
12:00:00

BROWER
PERCY W, JR.

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

HARBAR
HOMES INC

12 442 9 47 Lot#:50 Book:9
Pg:47
Desc:CHASE
PLANTATION,
3RD SECTOR


